
Freitag, 13.08.2021
Ausf.Zeit Zeit von Zeit bis Art Dauer Rennen

00:00 08:00 08:15 00:00 Warmup - Motorenruhe bis 08:00
00:00 08:15 08:35 T 00:20 R3 Tourenwagen Classics 
00:05 08:40 09:10 Q 00:30 R7 Dunlop Gentle Drivers '65
00:10 09:20 09:50 Q 00:30 R1 Revival DRM / CanAm&Sportscars
00:10 10:00 10:25 T 00:25 R2 BOSS GP
00:00 10:25 10:35 Pause 00:10 PAUSE
00:00 10:35 11:05 Q1 00:30 R8+R9 Dunlop Historic Endurance Cup + HTGT
00:10 11:15 11:45 Q 00:30 R13 GTR Sportscars Cup
00:10 11:55 12:20 T2 00:25 R2 BOSS GP
00:10 12:30 12:55 Q 00:25 R15 FCD RacingSeries
00:10 13:05 13:35 Q1 00:30 R3 Tourenwagen Classics 
00:10 13:45 14:15 R1 00:30 R7 Dunlop Gentle Drivers '65
00:00 14:15 14:30 Pause 00:15 PAUSE
00:05 14:35 14:55 Parade 00:20 Ferrari Demo-Lauf
00:05 15:00 15:30 R1 00:30 R1 Revival DRM / CanAm&Sportscars
00:10 15:40 16:05 Q1 00:25 R11 HGPCA
00:10 16:15 16:40 Q1 00:25 R14 LURANI TROPHY
00:10 16:50 17:20 T 00:30 R10 Vintage Sports Car Trophy
00:10 17:30 18:00 Q 00:30 R5 Zweisitzige Rennwagen und GT bis 1960/61

Samstag, 14.08.2021
Zeit Art Dauer Rennen

00:00 08:00 08:15 00:00 Warmup - Motorenruhe bis 08:00
00:00 08:15 08:45 Q2 00:30 R8+R9 Dunlop Historic Endurance Cup + HTGT
00:10 08:55 09:25 Q2 00:30 R11 HGPCA
00:10 09:35 10:05 R2 00:30 R7 Dunlop Gentle Drivers '65
00:10 10:15 10:40 Q2 00:25 R3 Tourenwagen Classics
00:10 10:50 11:20 Q1 00:30 R2 BOSS GP
00:05 11:25 11:45 Demo 00:20 SKODA
00:00 11:45 11:55 Pause 00:10 PAUSE
00:00 11:55 12:25 R2 00:30 R1 Revival DRM / CanAm&Sportscars
00:10 12:35 13:00 Q2 00:25 R10 Vintage Sports Car Trophy
00:10 13:10 14:15 R 01:05 R13 GTR Sportscars Cup
00:10 14:25 15:25 R 01:00 R8 HTGT um die Dunlop Trophy
00:10 15:35 16:05 R 00:30 R12 GT-Classics
00:10 16:15 16:40 R1 00:25 R14 LURANI TROPHY
00:10 16:50 17:20 Parade 00:30 Motor Klassik Leserlauf
00:10 17:30 17:50 Demo 00:20 Wolfgang von Trips Memorial - Shark Nose 
00:00 17:20 17:35 Pause 00:15 PAUSE
00:00 17:35 18:00 Q 00:25 R6 Groupe-C-Classics
00:10 18:10 18:30 R1 00:20 R2 BOSS GP
00:10 18:40 19:05 Q 00:25 R4 AvD Historic Racecup
00:10 19:15 19:45 R1 00:30 R15 FCD RacingSeries
00:10 19:55 21:00 R1 01:05 R5 Zweisitzige Rennwagen und GT bis 1960/61

Sonntag, 15.08.2021
Zeit Art Dauer Rennen

00:00 08:00 08:15 00:00 Warmup
0 08:15 10:15 R 02:00 R9 Dunlop Historic Endurance Cup

00:10 10:25 10:55 Q1 00:30 R6 Group-C-Classics
00:10 11:05 11:25 Demo 00:20 Wolfgang von Trips Memorial - Shark Nose 
00:10 11:35 12:00 R2 00:25 R4 AvD Historic Racecup
00:10 12:10 12:35 R1 00:25 R14 LURANI TROPHY
00:10 12:45 13:50 R2 01:05 R5 Zweisitzige Rennwagen und GT bis 1960/61
00:00 13:50 14:10 Pause 00:20 PAUSE
00:00 14:10 14:50 R1 00:40 R3 Tourenwagen Classics
00:10 15:00 15:25 R1 00:25 R11 HGPCA
00:10 15:35 16:00 R2 00:25 R2 BOSS GP
00:10 16:10 16:35 R1 00:25 R6 Group-C-Classics
00:10 16:45 17:15 R2 00:30 R15 FCD RacingSeries
00:10 17:25 17:50 R2 00:25 R4 AvD Historic Racecup

Vorl. Zeitplan 49. AvD-Oldtimer-Grand-Prix - V12
Änderungen vorbehalten
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